Day
Thurs
Mon
Thurs
Mon
Thurs
Mon
Thurs
Wed
***Thurs

Th-Fri

Date
8/17
8/28
9/7

9/11
9/14
9/18
9/21
9/27
9/28

10/12-13

Fayette Academy Golf Schedule 2023

Time

3:30 PM

8:30 AM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

4:00 PM

3:30 PM

2:30

TBA

TBA

TBA

Opponent Course
Tipton-Rosemark Glen Eagle

HCHS Invitational Pickwick Landing
Dragon Invitational Glen Eagle

FCA Tournament Memphis National
Lakeland Prep Lakeland GC

FACS Somerville CC

St Georges Timber Truss
Regional Tournament Jackson National

***Regional Tournament Rain Date***

TSSAA State Tournament



